
STANDARD THREE- STUDENTS   Table 1  
SSCC ADMISSIONS REPORT 

INTENT CODES 
 

 2008-
2009 

2007-
2008 

2006-
2007 

2005-
2006 

 

First time student 
with no prior 
college 

3195 3112 2960 2918 A,B,D,E,F,G,M,I 

1180 1863 1732 2303 H,J,K,L 

Total Enrolled 4375 4975 4692 5221  

      

Transfer students  
with prior college 
(not at SSCC) 

1769 1631 2819 2544 A,B,D,E,F,G,M,I 

1001 974 1259 1146 H,J,K,L 

Total Enrolled 2770 2605 4078 3690  

      

      

      

Total  New 
Students 

7145 7580 8770 8911 
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Intent Key: 

 A   ACADEMIC NON-TRANSFER        B   ACADEMIC TRANSFER 

 D   HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA/ GED   E   IMPROVING ENG, READ, MATH 

 F   OCCUPATIONAL PREP    G   OCCUPATIONAL PREP APPLICANT 

 H   OCCUPATIONAL APPRENTICE   I   BAS/HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 

 J   OCCUPATIONAL SUPPLEMENTAL   K   HOME AND FAMILY 

L   PERS SATISFACTION; NON-DEGREE  M   MULTIPLE GOAL SEEKER 

 
 


