STANDARD THREE- STUDENTS Table 1 SSCC ADMISSIONS REPORT					INTENT CODES
	2008- 2009	2007- 2008	2006- 2007	2005- 2006	
First time student	3195	3112	2960	2918	A,B,D,E,F,G,M,I
with no prior college	1180	1863	1732	2303	H,J,K,L
Total Enrolled	4375	4975	4692	5221	
Transfer students with prior college (not at SSCC)	1769	1631	2819	2544	A,B,D,E,F,G,M,I
	1001	974	1259	1146	H,J,K,L
Total Enrolled	2770	2605	4078	3690	
Total New Students	7145	7580	8770	8911	

Intent Key:

A ACADEMIC NON-TRANSFER B ACADEMIC TRANSFER

D HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA/ GED E IMPROVING ENG, READ, MATH

F OCCUPATIONAL PREP G OCCUPATIONAL PREP APPLICANT

H OCCUPATIONAL APPRENTICE I BAS/HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

J OCCUPATIONAL SUPPLEMENTAL K HOME AND FAMILY

L PERS SATISFACTION; NON-DEGREE M MULTIPLE GOAL SEEKER